13

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IT.—COLONIAL SECRETARY-—continued.

Item.

49

50

51
52

53
54

55

RV O

911

©

= 00 N =

ELECTORAL DEPARTMENT-—continued.
VOTE No. 5—continued.

Registrar of Electors, Bruee ...

chmtrar of hle(tors Tuapeka (also Clerk District
Court nel, Clerk R. M. Court £325, Receiver of Gold
Revenue #il, and Registrar of Births &o. fees) .

Reyistrar of Elgctms Clutha (also Postmaster &225)

Reglb“dr of E'ectors Mataura, Awarua, and Invercarglll
(also Registrar Supreme Court £50, Sheriff #i/, Clerk
Distriet Court £50, Clerk R.M. Court £150, and
Registrar of Births &e. £25)

Revxst rar of Electors, Wakatipu (also Clerk R.M. Court
35329 and Receiver of Gold Revenue wil)

Regisirar of Blectors, Hokonui and Wallace (&1b0 Olerk
&e. RM. Court £lot))

- Expenses of Printing Rolls, Advertlslng, Elections, and
Coutingencies .

Torar— Vore No. 5

AUDIT OFFICE.
1882-83. 1881-82.
Total number of officers ... 82 32
VOTE No. 6. .
Avpir OFFICE—
Chief Clerk
Clerk, Customs Audit
Audit Officer in London
14 Clerks, 1 at £315, 1 at £‘3OO 3 at £290 1 ab £220,
1 at £‘)20 3 at £200 1 at £185 2 at £160, 1 extra at
£157
Cadet
Audit of Railway Accounts— ’
Chief Clerk
8 Clerks, 1 at £215, 2 at £180, at £170, 2 at £165,
2 at £150
vaelhﬂ/ Inspectors—
5 Inspectors at £250
Travelling Expenses and Contlngencles

Torar—VYore No. 6

GOVERNMENT STATIST'S DEPARTMENT.

1882-83. 1881-32.
Total number of officers ... 145 143
VOTE No. 7.
Registrar-General and Government Statist
Actumy and Clerk for Friend! y boc1et1es, and Statistical
Clerk o
Chief Clerk
4 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £165, 1at £150, 1 at £100 ...
Registrars of Births, Deaths, and Marriages for the
several Registration Districts:—
Auckland—
Refglst)rar of Births &e. (also Vaceination Inspector
ees

1882-83.

1,485

20
40

1,500
2,985

450
350
400

3,192

80
375
1,385

1,250
1,250

8,732

400

615 |

325




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

