Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY—continued.

Item.		1882–83.	
Apr			
	ELECTORAL DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	£
		·	
49 50	VOTE No. 5—continued. Registrar of Electors, Bruce Registrar of Electors, Tuapeka (also Clerk District	25	
51 52	Court nil, Clerk R.M. Court £325, Receiver of Gold Revenue nil, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) Registrar of Electors, Clutha (also Postmaster £225) Registrar of Electors, Mataura, Awarua, and Invercargill	$\begin{bmatrix} 25 \\ 15 \end{bmatrix}$	
02	(also Registrar Supreme Court £50, Sheriff nil, Clerk District Court £50, Clerk R.M. Court £150, and Registrar of Births &c. £25)	25	
53	Registrar of Electors, Wakatipu (also Clerk R.M. Court		
54	£325, and Receiver of Gold Revenue vil) Registrar of Electors, Hokonui and Wallace (also Clerk	20	
	&c. R.M. Court £150)	40	
		1,485	
55	Expenses of Printing Rolls, Advertising, Elections, and Contingencies	1,500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 5	·	2,985
l	AUDIT OFFICE.		
	1882-83. 1881-82.		
	Total number of officers 32 32 VOTE No. 6. AUDIT OFFICE—		
1	Chief Clerk	450	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Clerk, Customs Audit	350 400	
4	14 Clerks, 1 at £315, 1 at £300, 3 at £290, 1 at £225, 1 at £220, 3 at £200, 1 at £185, 2 at £160, 1 extra at £157	3,192	
5	Cadet	80	
6 7	Audit of Railway Accounts— Chief Clerk 8 Clerks, 1 at £215, 2 at £185, 1 at £170, 2 at £165,	375	
	2 at £150	1,385	
8 9	5 Inspectors at £250 Travelling Expenses and Contingencies	1,250 1,250	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 6		8,732
	GOVERNMENT STATIST'S DEPARTMENT.		
	1882-83. 1881-32. Total number of officers 145 143		•
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	VOTE No. 7. Registrar-General and Government Statist Actuary and Clerk for Friendly Societies, and Statistical	550	
3	Clerk	$\begin{array}{c} 400 \\ 320 \end{array}$	
4	4 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £165, 1 at £150, 1 at £100 Registrars of Births, Deaths, and Marriages for the several Registration Districts:—	615	
5	Auckland— Registrar of Births &c. (also Vaccination Inspector fees)	325	7 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 10